
Event 105

1 MAR 2024 - 17:02

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Start List

  

REVISED
29 FEB 11:47

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 3 APR 1996

WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002

HENTSCHEL Lena 17 JUN 2001

WASSEN Christina 12 JAN 1999

2 DOWNS Tyler USA 19 JUL 2003

FLORY Maxwell 20 FEB 2001

COOK Kassidy 9 MAY 1995

LEMKIN Anna 31 JAN 2007

3 HRYTSENKO Mark UKR 21 OCT 2009

KONOVALOV Danylo 18 APR 2003

BAILO Kseniia 25 FEB 2005

LYSKUN Sofiia 7 FEB 2002

4 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 8 FEB 1995

CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos 30 JUL 2000

ANTOLINO Valeria 30 AUG 2002

VELAZQUEZ Rocio 13 JUL 1995

5 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

HARDING Anthony 30 JUN 2000

HARPER Yasmin 28 JUL 2000

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea 11 SEP 2004

6 WANG Zongyuan CHN 24 OCT 2001

YANG Hao 3 FEB 1998

CHEN Yiwen 15 JUN 1999

CHEN Yuxi 11 SEP 2005

7 LI Shixin AUS 12 FEB 1988

ROUSSEAU Cassiel 4 FEB 2001

HAINS Nikita 2 NOV 2000

KEENEY Maddison 23 MAY 1996

8 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

JODOIN di MARIA Sarah 3 JAN 2000

PELLACANI Chiara 12 SEP 2002

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo 16 NOV 1996

9 FOFANA Cedric CAN 15 SEP 2003

TESSIER Benjamin 26 MAR 2005

JASMIN Amelie-Laura 19 APR 2004

BELANGER Eloise 3 FEB 1994

REVISED
MEXICO will not compete
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Event 105

1 MAR 2024 - 17:02

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Start List

 
At Round 1 of 4

 
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

1 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

2 COOK Kassidy USA 9 MAY 1995

2 DOWNS Tyler USA 19 JUL 2003

3 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

3 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

4 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

4 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 8 FEB 1995

5 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

5 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000

6 CHEN Yiwen CHN 15 JUN 1999

6 WANG Zongyuan CHN 24 OCT 2001

7 KEENEY Maddison AUS 23 MAY 1996

7 LI Shixin AUS 12 FEB 1988

8 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

9 JASMIN Amelie-Laura CAN 19 APR 2004

9 FOFANA Cedric CAN 15 SEP 2003
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Event 105

1 MAR 2024 - 17:02

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Start List

 
At Round 2 of 4

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002

 

 

2 COOK Kassidy USA 9 MAY 1995

DOWNS Tyler 19 JUL 2003

 

 

3 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 7 FEB 2002

HRYTSENKO Mark 21 OCT 2009

 

 

4 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos 30 JUL 2000

 

 

5 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

DALEY Thomas 21 MAY 1994

 

 

6 CHEN Yiwen CHN 15 JUN 1999

YANG Hao 3 FEB 1998

 

 

7 KEENEY Maddison AUS 23 MAY 1996

LI Shixin 12 FEB 1988

 

 

8 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

LARSEN Andreas Sargent 20 APR 1999

 

 

9 JASMIN Amelie-Laura CAN 19 APR 2004

FOFANA Cedric 15 SEP 2003
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Event 105

1 MAR 2024 - 17:02

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Start List

 
At Round 3 of 4

 
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 3 APR 1996

2 LEMKIN Anna USA 31 JAN 2007

2 FLORY Maxwell USA 20 FEB 2001

3 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 7 FEB 2002

3 HRYTSENKO Mark UKR 21 OCT 2009

4 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

4 CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

5 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea GBR 11 SEP 2004

5 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

6 CHEN Yuxi CHN 11 SEP 2005

6 YANG Hao CHN 3 FEB 1998

7 HAINS Nikita AUS 2 NOV 2000

7 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 4 FEB 2001

8 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 3 JAN 2000

8 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

9 BELANGER Eloise CAN 3 FEB 1994

9 TESSIER Benjamin CAN 26 MAR 2005
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Event 105

1 MAR 2024 - 17:02

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Start List

 
At Round 4 of 4

 
 

Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

BARTHEL Timo 3 APR 1996

 

 

2 LEMKIN Anna USA 31 JAN 2007

FLORY Maxwell 20 FEB 2001

 

 

3 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

HRYTSENKO Mark 21 OCT 2009

 

 

4 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos 30 JUL 2000

 

 

5 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea GBR 11 SEP 2004

DALEY Thomas 21 MAY 1994

 

 

6 CHEN Yuxi CHN 11 SEP 2005

YANG Hao 3 FEB 1998

 

 

7 HAINS Nikita AUS 2 NOV 2000

ROUSSEAU Cassiel 4 FEB 2001

 

 

8 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 3 JAN 2000

LARSEN Andreas Sargent 20 APR 1999

 

 

9 BELANGER Eloise CAN 3 FEB 1994

TESSIER Benjamin 26 MAR 2005
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